o
ke
o
3]
o
-]
[1]
(]
=

Fiber Optic Test Probe
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Fiber Optic Test Probe onnector,
Single Channel
ABC 54705-A-4-3C
Basic Number ——— L C = Concave Polish
. . (Omit for standard
Fiber Size: “PC" physical contact polish)
"A" Length in meters
Connector Type:
A = ST Connector
B = FC Connector
C = SC Connector
E = Customer Defined
FIBER SIZE TABLE
Symbol Size

A 100/140 pm

B 62.5/125 um

c 50/125 pym

D 200/230 yum

E Single Mode

F Customer Defined

Optical insertion loss < 1.0 dB @ 850 or 1300 nm wavelength.
Glenair Fiber Optic Test Probe U.S. Patent Number 5,960,137.
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